
.~~. y.-
, / ~'
l

s, ;~

I
/~ v

I "
/... Tenta1be Schedule ~or Illinois Railway Museum Fantrip February 27, 1977

Leave Randolph Street Track 2 at 9:40 AM
Pass Van Buren
Pass 11 Place
Pass 67 Street Tower into Track 1. 9:50 AM
Arrive Kensington, north end of the platform leaving room for the Blue Island
Loop trains also using Track 1 at the south end of Kensington
Photo Stop: Train 8208 at 10:01, 811 at 10:04 and 808 at 1008 AM
also Css&sb Trains 9366 at ~ 10:13 and 9361 at 10:21AM
Leave Kensington at 10:45 AN
Arrive \'JestPullman 10:50 AM
Photo S~op train 8210 and our train
Leave West Pullman 10:55 AM
Stop on curve between Racine and Ashland for a photo stop
Leave 11:15 AM
Arrive Blue Island. Head into «txt storage track. 11:20 AM
Rest Stop and photo stop of our train, trains 8213 and 8212 and CRI&P
Leave Blue I~land 11:50 AM
Pass Kensington 12:10 PM and enter Track 1 north
Arrive Pullman Track 1 12:15 PM
Lunch Stop
Leave Pullman northbound 1:45 PM
Pass 67 Tower
Arrive 63 Street Track 1 1:55 PM and change ends. No photo stop
Leave 63 Street 1:56 going to South Chicago
Arrive 83 Place, rear of train to clear 83 Place, Photo Stop our train and yard
Opti~n st~y for phetc cf tr~~! 8319 at 2:31 ~{
Leave 83 Place 2:20 PM
Arrive South Chicago 2:25 PM
Leave South Chicago 2:30 PM
Pick up at 83 Place photographers of 8319
~~&K.et
Pass 67 Tower
Arrive 63 Street Track 3 at 2:45 PM. Photo Stop while we change ends
Leave 63 Street 2:50 PM
Pass 67 Tower and enter Track 1
Pass Kensington 3:00 PM
Pass Homewood 3: 10 PM
Arrive Matteson 3:8 PM
Option stay for photo of our train and train 821 at 3:30 PM
Arrive Richton 3:20 PM and change ends
Leave Richton 3:25 PM
Pick up at Matteson photographers of us and 821
Leave Matteson 3:31 PM
Pass Homewood 3 :41 a1
Pass Kensongton 3:48 PM
Pass 67 Tower 3:55 PM. Stay in Track 4 to 11 Place
Arrive Randolph Track 2 at 4:05 PM
Optional tour of tower and Power Supervisor's Office.

~'-



SCHEDULE FOR ILLINOIS RAILWAY MUSEUM FANTRIP FEBRUARY 27, 1977

Leave Randolph Street Track 2 at 9:40 AM
Pass Van Buren
Pass 11th Place
Pass 67th Street Tower into Track I at 9:50 AM
Arrive Kensington, North end of the platform leaving room for the Blue

Island Loop trains also using Track I at the south end of Kensington
Photo Stop: Train 8208 at 10:01, 811 at 10:04 and 808 at 10:08 AM

also CSS&SB Trains 9366 at 10: 13 AM and 9361 at 10:21 AM
Leave Kensington at 10:45 AM
Arrive West Pullman 10:50 AM .
Photo Stop Train 8210 and our train
Leave West Pullman 10:55 AM
*Stop on curve between Racine and Ashland for a photo stop
Leave II: 15 AM
*Arrive Blue Island. Head into storage track 11:20 AM
Rest st6p and photo stop of our train, trains 8213 and 8212 and CRIP
Leave Blue Island 11:50 AM
Pass Kens ington 12: 10 PM and enter Track I north
*Arrive Pullman Track I at 12: 15 PM
Lunch Stop
Leave Pu IIman northbound I:45 PM
Pass 67th Street Tower
Arrive 63rd Street Track I at I:55 PM and change ends. Nq photo stop
Leave 63rd Street at J :56 PM going to South Chicago
*Arrive 83rd Place, rear_of train to clear 83rd Place. Photo stopour -tra in and -ya-rd~----~ --- --~~- -------
Option stay for photo of train 8319 at 2:31 PM
Leave 83rd Place at 2:20 PM
Arrive South Chicago 2:25 PM
Leave SGuth Chicago 2:30 PM
Pick up at 83rd Place photographers of 8319
Pass 67th Tower
Arr ive 63rd Street Track 3 at 2: 45 PM. Photo stop wh i Ie we change ends
Leave 63rd Street at 2:50 PM
Pass 67th Tower and enter Track 1
Pass Kensington 3:00 PM
Pass Homewood 3: 10 PM
Arrive Matteson 3: 18 PM
Option stay for photo of our train and train 821 at 3:30 PM
Arrive Richton 3:20 PM and change ends
Leave Richton 3:25 PM
Pic k upat Mat te son phot 0g r.a pher s 0 f usa nd 82 I
Leave Matteson at 3:31 PM
Pass Homewood at 3:41 PM
Pass Kensington at 3:48 PM
Pass 67th Tower 3:55 PM. Stay in Track 4 to 11th Place
Arrive Randolph Track 2 at 4:05 PM
Optional tour of tower and Power Supervisor's Office

* At photo stops using trap doors, announcement wi II be made as
to which trap doors wi I I be open. Please use only those doors
and watch your step. Thank you.


